The WGR Series Commercial Reverse
Osmosis Systems remove up to 99% of the
total dissolved solids (TDS) in raw commercial
feedwater, producing high quality process water for
applications such as:
•	 Boiler Feed
• 	 Humidification Systems
• 	 Drinking Water

Rejection (2)
Typical
Recovery Membranes
Dimensions
H x W x D
(inches)
Inlet
Connection
Motor
HP
Electrical
(Standard)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
2610 WGR-150 150 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 32 x 14 x 20 1/2" 1/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 48
2611 WGR-300 300 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 32 x 14 x 20 1/2" 1/3 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 50
2612 WGR-450 450 190 > 97% up to 50% 2 32 x 14 x 20 1/2" 1/3 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 55
2613 WGR-600 600 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 53 x 22 x 24 1/2" 1/2 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 155
2614 WGR-1200 1200 190 > 97% up to 50% 2 53 x 22 x 24 1/2" 3/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 163
2615 WGR-1800 1800 190 > 97% up to 50% 3 53 x 22 x 24 3/4" 3/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 170
1. �WGR Series Commercial Reverse
Osmosis Unit
2. 5 Micron Cartridge Pre-Filter
3. Carbon Pre-Filter